
House Select Committee on Educational Opportunity and Enrichment 

Legend:  Green= Yes (including ESA in Budget) Pink=No (Excluding ESA in Budget) 

Yellow=Voted “Present” but didn’t record Opinion 

 

54 R Brad Buckley  E1.324 (512) 463-
0684 

  brad.buckley@house.texas.gov 
1301 N. 

Stagecoach Rd. 
Salado, 76571 

120 D Barbara Gervin-Hawkins  E1.302 (512) 463-
0708 

(210) 333-0245 barbara.gervin-hawkins@house.texas.gov 
3503 N.E. 
Parkway San 
Antonio, 78218 

9 R Trent Ashby  E2.806 (512) 463-
0508 

(936) 634-2762 Trent.Ashby@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 412 
Lufkin, 75902 

4 R Keith Bell  E2.410 (512) 463-
0458 

(903) 675-3069 keith.bell@house.texas.gov 

100 E. 
Corsicana St., 
Athens Ste. 
204, 75751 

142 D Harold V. Dutton  3N.5 (512) 463-
0510 

(713) 692-9192 harold.dutton@house.texas.gov 
8799 N. Loop 
East, Houston 
Ste. 200, 77029 

69 R James Frank  4S.2 (512) 463-
0534 

(940) 767-1700 james.frank@house.texas.gov 
1206 Hatton 
Rd. Wichita 
Falls, 76302 

8 R Cody Harris J E2.606 (512) 463-
0730 

(254) 582-4081 cody.harris@house.texas.gov 
214 E. Elm St. 
Hillsboro, 
76645 

5 R Cole Hefner  E2.718 (512) 463-
0271 

  cole.hefner@house.texas.gov 

P.O. Box 167 
Mount 
Pleasant, 
75456 



49 D Gina Hinojosa  E2.214 (512) 463-
0668 

(512) 463-0668 gina.hinojosa@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 
Austin, 78768 

88 R Ken King  E2.808 (512) 463-
0736 

(806) 323-8870 ken.king@house.texas.gov 
P.O. Box 507 
Canadian, 
79014 

35 D Oscar Longoria  4N.4 (512) 463-
0645 

(956) 580-6944 oscar.longoria@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 1029 
Penitas, 78576 

16 R Will Metcalf  1N.7 (512) 463-
0726 

(936) 539-0068 will.metcalf@house.texas.gov 

1835 Spirit of 
Texas Way, 
Conroe Ste. 
100, 77301 

66 R Matt Shaheen  E1.320 (512) 463-
0594 

(469) 642-8708 matt.shaheen@house.texas.gov 
5304 W. Plano 
Pkwy., Plano 
Ste. 2, 75093 

50 D James Talarico  E2.902 (512) 463-
0821 

  james.talarico@house.texas.gov 

1901 E. Palm 
Valley Blvd. 
Round Rock, 
78664 

1 R Gary VanDeaver  E1.304 (512) 463-
0692 

(903) 628-0361 gary.vandeaver@house.texas.gov 
710 James 
Bowie Dr. New 
Boston, 75570 

 

 


